1' VAL CAMONICA RALLY RONDE
RALLY RONDE 2' ZONA

Pos Num Equipaggio

1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

7 NODARI llario
BENIGNO Davide

4 DUCOLI Felice
MAIFREDINI Giovanni

5 DAINESI Paolo
QUARANTANI Claudio

8 BELTRAMI Massimo
SALA Vittorio

3 GIACONIA Daniel
MILZA Lucia

46 CRUGNOLA Andrea
MAZZETTI Silvia

10 ZANINI Ugo
GIACOMINI Gabriele

2 VILLA Manuel
BONZI Laura

18 SPATTI Fabio
ROSSI Luca

19 SPOLDI Ivan
ROGGERONE Danilo

20 ZANARDINI Mirko
ZAMBETTI Roberto

1 PEDRETTI Battista
MOSCARDI Glisente

15 PATT Simone
DOGLIO Nicola

30 PEDROCCHI Alessandro
BOTTICCHIO Luigino

70 TOSINI Luca
GIRELLI Simona

14 PULICI Marco
CORIA Ezio

50 ORSIGNOLA lIvan
POLONIOLI Ivan

31 PUTELLI Franco
GUERINI Fabio

89 ALBORGHETTI Rudy
BIASUZZI Cristina

47 SERIOLI Gianbattista
RUBES Giuseppe

27 MONTINI Gianluca
GENNARI Alessandro

23 BRANCHI Martino
MAZZOLI Pietro

73 ARMENI Alessio
FONTANA Michela

24 TOTTOLI Roberto
TOTTOLI Giuliano

59 LOZZA Eugenio
FIORENDI Antonella

29 BARCHI Roberto
ROGGERONE Danilo

80 MARANGON Stefano
FAVALLI Riccardo

54 VIELMI Sergio
VIELMI Giovanni

37 MAZZA Mirko
BARDINI Mattia

21 NUSSIO Davide
NOBILI Tiziano

49 ZAPPETTINI Mauro
STABIELLI Fabrizio

75 MENDENI Roberto
ZOANNI Erika

BRENO , 1/2 AGOSTO 2008

CLASSIFICA FINALE UFFICIALE
Naz Scuderia

Vettura

RALLY CLUB GRIGIS
PEUGEOT 206 WRC
D P AUTOSPORT
PEUGEOT 206 WRC
FORZE DI POLIZIA
PEUGEOT 206 WRC
ZERO PIU'
PEUGEOT 307 WRC
RALLY TIME
PEUGEOT 207 S2000

RENAULT CLIO
MIRABELLA MILLE MIGLIA
MEGANE KIT

D P AUTOSPORT

FIAT PUNTO S2000

D P AUTOSPORT
PEUGEOT 207 S2000
SCUDERIA 90
RENAULT CLIO S 1600
SCUDERIA 90
RENAULT CLIO S 1600
D P AUTOSPORT
PEUGEOT 207 S2000
RALLY COMPANY
RENAULT CLIO S 1600
D P AUTOSPORT
RENAULT CLIO
SPORT RACING TEAM
HONDA CIVIC

MAURY RACING TEAM
RENAULT CLIO

D P AUTOSPORT
RENAULT CLIO W

D P AUTOSPORT
RENAULT CLIO
CURNO RACING
PEUGEOT 106

MAURY RACING TEAM
RENAULT CLIO W
LEONESSA

SUBARU IMPREZA STI
D P AUTOSPORT

MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX

BRESCIA RALLY
RENAULT CLIO RS
D P AUTOSPORT

MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX

RENAULT CLIO RS
JOLLY CORSE

MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX

SPEED RACE
RENAULT CLIO RS
D P AUTOSPORT
CITROEN C2
IDEARACING
RENAULT CLIO

RENAULT CLIO S 1600
EUROSPEED
RENAULT CLIO

TEAM SPEED RACE
RENAULT CLIO RS

http://www.sblink.it/psa/CIUA199.HTM

GC
A8
A8
A8
A8
S20
FA7
K11
S20
S20
S16
S16
S20
S16
R3C
N3
FK11
FA7
R3C
A6
FA7
N4
N4
N3
N4
N3
N4
N3
R2B
R3C
S16
FA7

N3

Tempo

Pen
19'55.5
20'09.0
20'23.4
20'45.8
20'55.2
20'58.1

010
21'04.1
21'05.5
21'09.7
21'17.4
21'20.6
21'31.2
21'33.3
21'35.8
21'41.2
21'45.1
21'49.8
21'49.9
21'55.5
21'57.1
22'00.7
22'01.5

010
22'02.3
22'03.0

010
22'06.3
22'08.8
22111
22'24.2
22'24.4
22'25.8
22'28.7

22'42.3
0'20
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

68

35 VIVENZI Giovanni
VIVENZI Alberto

40 FORLANI Maurizio
BONVINI Giovanni

36 PADERNI Giuseppe
COSTANZO Giuseppe

38 GRILLO Alessandro
MAGGIONI Francesco

91 COSTA Riccardo
REBOLDI Flavio

34 LOTILLI Roberto
CARNIO Matteo

32 GRISERI Gianfranco
TADONE Cristina

71 BORRELLI Alessandro
FRASSON Marina

16 MORETTI Stefano
OBERTI Guido

26 PORRO Daniele
BELFIORE Romano

55 MUSCI Stefano
COVINI Andrea

74 BERNARDI Alessandro
CALUFETTI Tiziano

83 CALDERA Yuri
SPINONI Andrea

84 PANTEGHINI Giulio
ROMELLI Angela

25 BOLOGNINI Marco
RAPPOLDI Alessandro

44 MESSORI Giuseppe
CAPUTO Antonella

76 TONINELLI Wiliam
GALIZIOLI Mauro

108 DE CECCO Sergio
RAVASIO Vittorio Emanuel

33 NOBILE Domenico
BRUNETTI Battista

100 FAREA Mirko
VALRA Cristian

92 VECCHI Emanuele
MAPELLI Sergio

57 NOVAGLIO Nicola
TOMASI Cinzia

22 GALEAZZI Franco
VERNIZZI Vanessa

42 BOTTA Federico
SALUTARIO Danilo

119 MANFREDI Davide
FARINA Paride

81 VISINI Daniele
MAZZUCCHELLI Luca

121 PAVANI Francesco
CHIMENTI Paolo

106 RECCAGNI Paolo
FILINI Monica

94 MAGNANI Andrea
TORNAGHI Roberto

113 VISTALLI Dario
RUSCONI Elena

118 GRAZIOLI Floriano
MALZANI Fabio

78 IMBERTI Diego
CARRARA Elvira

104 BEVACQUA Giuseppe
MARINELLI Bruna

101 SOZZONI Gianluca
BUZZI Davide

102 BALUGANI Omar
CANGINI Fabio

58 PUTELLI Massimo
BALLARDINI Marco

JUST RACE
RENAULT CLIO

RENAULT CLIO
D P AUTOSPORT
RENAULT CLIO
RALLY TIME
RENAULT CLIO
MAURY RACING TEAM
PEUGEOT 106
IDEARACING
RENAULT CLIO
JOLLY CORSE
RENAULT CLIO

RENAULT CLIO RS
RALLY COMPANY
RENAULT CLIO S 1600

SUBARU IMPREZA STI
P.B.M. RACE
CITROEN C2

RALLY STARS
RENAULT CLIO RS
MAURY RACING TEAM
RENAULT CLIO W
TEAM SPEED RACE
RENAULT CLIO W
SPORT RACING
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VIII
COLOMBI RACING TEAM
Peugeot 306 Ral

NEW DRIVER RACING
RENAULT CLIO RS
LEONESSA

PEUGEOT 106

G.M.A. Competition
RENAULT CLIO
RALLY STARS
PEUGEOT 106
NORTH RACING
PEUGEOT 106

SPORT RACING TEAM
CITROEN C2

JOLLY CORSE
CITROEN C2 S1600
JOLLY CORSE
PEUGEOT 106
LANTERNA CORSE
PEUGEOT 106

RALLY TIME
RENAULT CLIO RS
PRORACING
PEUGEOT 106
SCUDERIA 90
PEUGEOT 106
ALBERTO ALBERTI
OPEL CORSA GSI
GIESSE PROMOTION
PEUGEOT 106
LEONESSA

PEUGEOT 106
GIESSE PROMOTION
RENAULT CLIO RS
COLOMBI RACING TEAM
CITROEN SAXO
CURNO RACING
PEUGEOT 106

BEST RACING TEAM
PEUGEOT 106

D P AUTOSPORT
CITROEN C2

http://www.sblink.it/psa/CIUA199.HTM

R3C
R3C
R3C
R3C
A6
R3C
R3C
N3
S16
N4
R2B
N3
FN3
FN3
N4
A7
N3
N2
R3C
N2
A6
R2B
S16
K10
N2
N3
N2
N2
FA6
N2
N2
N3
N2
N2
N2

R2B

22'43.9
22'44.0
22'46.1
22'48.7
22'52.6
22'52.7
22'53.9
22'54.3
22'54.9
23'04.8
23'11.8
23'13.7
23'18.7
23'19.3
23'21.7
23'24.5
23'24.6
23'25.5
23271
23'27.8
23'31.5
23'36.5
23'37.7
23'46.5

010
23'49.3
23'51.8
23'53.0
23'55.7
23'57.4
24'00.6
24'03.3
24'06.1
24'06.8
24'08.7
24'10.6

24'13.0
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69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

124 PANARELLI Andrea
PEDRETTI Mattia

45 MOZZANICA Giuseppe
PISATI Davide

41 MORINA Giovanni
MARTELLI Paolo

131 MARAZZATO Giorgio
CAPELLO Isabella

115 LANEVE Carlo Alberto
AMMENDOLA Anna Maria

120 PASINI Luca
GREGORI Margherita

126 STEFANONI Matteo
CATALANO Pablo

52 MARINI Giancarlo
GUIZZETTI Walter

96 MENDENI Bortolo
MILANI Samanta

125 GATTI Stefano
GATTI Dario

109 BOGINI Massimiliano
REBOLDI Diego

85 MAFFESSOLI Giuliano
LAFFRANCHI Mauro

129 CAMOZZI Corrado
LUCINI Luca

98 BRAMBILLA Sergio
BRAMBILLA Maria Rosa

130 BIANCHI Gabriele
MORA Eugenio

111 SOMMARIVA Gianluca
RODELLA Luciano

93 MAZZERI Stefano
DI TOMMASO Pierpaolo

88 CIARDI Marco
CECCHI Matteo

128 REGHENZANI Antonio
SAININI Moris

107 RUSCONI Michele
MARCHIONI Gianluca

87 NEMBER Alessandro
BETTINI Massimo

123 MINO Pierino
UNGARO Elia

99 MORA Michele
BERNARDI Ermes

116 PASINI Pietro
GREGORI Giordano

122 SCHIVARDI Gianfranco
ALBORGHETTI Primo

ABBANDONI

6 MAZZOLI Gianmario
MORANDINI Giacomo

9 PASQUALI Romano
PASQUALI Renato

11 GIANESINI Marco
GIANESINI Laura

12 BETTINSOLI Marco
MINO Mitia

28 DINNOCENZO Diocrate
FORLINI Daniele

43 GRISERI Gianmario
CONTINI Alberto

48 BOSCA Alessandro
ARESCA Roberto

53 BONDIONI llario
MENSI Maurizio

56 CERETTI Maurizio
AMBROSINI Fabio

72 COMINELLI Ivan
LENZI Moira

79 GRAFFIGNA Manuel

NORTH RACING
PEUGEQT 106

ABS SPORT
PEUGEQT 206

R.1 COMPETIZIONI
CITROEN C2

NORTH RACING
PEUGEOT 106
NORTH RACING
PEUGEQT 106
GIESSE PROMOTION
PEUGEQT 106

VS CORSE
PEUGEQT 106

TEAM SPEED RACE
Fiat Grande Punto JTD Ab
TEAM SPEED RACE
PEUGEOT 106

MG Rover 105 ZR
MAURY RACING TEAM
PEUGEOT 106
BRIDGE SPORT
PEUGEOT 309 GTI
BLUTHUNDER R.I.
PEUGEOT 106
ABS SPORT
PEUGEOT 106
RALLY STARS
PEUGEOT 106
LEONESSA
CITROEN SAXO
BIG RACING
PEUGEOT 106

RENAULT CLIO W
TEAM SPEED RACE
PEUGEOT 106
RALLY COMPANY
PEUGEOT 106

RENAULT CLIO W

PEUGEOT 106
RALLY STARS
PEUGEOT 205 RALLY
GIESSE PROMOTION
PEUGEOT 106

RACE TEAM
PEUGEOT 106

D P AUTOSPORT
PEUGEOT 206 WRC
MIRABELLA MILLE MIGLIA
MEGANE KIT

RALLY COMPANY
RENAULT CLIO

SPORT RACING TEAM
RENAULT CLIO

Maverik R

MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX

JOLLY CORSE
PEUGEOT 206
EUROSPEED
RENAULT CLIO W
NDR New Driver Racing
CITROEN C2

4F CORSE BADIA
CITROEN C2

DP GROUP
RENAULT CLIO RS
TEAM SPEED RACE
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N2
A7
K10
FN1
N2
N2
FN1
R3D
FAS
N1
N2
FN3
FN1
FAS5
FN1
N2
A6
FN3
FN1
N2
FN3
N2
FAS
N2
N2

24'16.0
24'18.2
24'41.4
24'42.8
24'52.8
25'03.0
25'03.6
25'03.7
25'14.7
25'20.0
25'20.9
25'32.7
25'36.1
25'40.6
25'55.9
26'01.4
26'18.3
26'21.2

1'00
26'26.6
26'28.6
27'05.9

120
27'07.3
27'33.7
28'36.2

30'36.8
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102.5
10'41.3
2'00.6

A8 RIT (PS02) - PS.02 ASTRIO

K11

NP (PS04) - PS.04 ASTRIO

FK11RIT (PS01) - PS.01 ASTRIO

FK11 NP (PS01) - PS.01 ASTRIO

N4

A7

FA7

R2B

R2B

N3

N3

RIT (PS04) - PS.04 ASTRIO

RIT (PS02) - PS.02 ASTRIO

RIT (PS01) - PS.01 ASTRIO

RIT (PS01) - PS.01 ASTRIO

NP (PS03) - PS.03 ASTRIO

NP (PS04) - PS.04 ASTRIO

RIT (PS01) - PS.01 ASTRIO
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BIRAGHI Cristian

82 BACCHELLA Luigi
MIGLIORE Paola

90 PALMISANO Cosimo
CATERINA Antonio

95 CALUFETTI Mirko
BRANCHI Fabio

97 ZIZZA Matteo
COSARO Valentina

103 BERTOLETTI Marino
COMINELLI Stefano

105 DI GIACOMO Vittorio
DI GIACOMO Linda

110 CIAPESSONI Mattia
CEVA Claude

112 VECCHIO Doriano

PREMOSELLI Alessandro

114 FAREA Gianbattista
LEGENA Tiziano

117 RIVA Riccardo
MORINI Elisa

127 MENDENI Giorgio
FRANZONI Roberta

132 BOLOGNINI Renato
BONACINA Maria Luisa

RENAULT CLIO RS
P.B.M. RACE

Opel Astra OPC
ABS SPORT
PEUGEOT 106
RALLY STARS
PEUGEOT 106
CURNO RACING
PEUGEOT 106

D P AUTOSPORT
PEUGEOT 106
MAURY RACING TEAM
PEUGEOT 106

PEUGEOT 106
VALCUVIA CORSE
CITROEN SAXO
RALLY STARS
PEUGEOT 106
BLUTHUNDER RACING
PEUGEOT 106
TEAM SPEED RACE
Peugeot 205 Ral
ABS SPORT
PEUGEOT 106

N3
A6
FAS
FA5
N2
N2
N2
N2

N2

FN1

FN1
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NP (PS02) - PS.02 ASTRIO

RIT (PS04) - PS.04 ASTRIO

NP (PS04) - PS.04 ASTRIO
RIT (PS02) - PS.02 ASTRIO
NP (PS03) - PS.03 ASTRIO
NP (PS03) - PS.03 ASTRIO
RIT (PS03) - PS.03 ASTRIO
RIT (PS04) - PS.04 ASTRIO
RIT (PS03) - PS.03 ASTRIO
RIT (PS04) - PS.04 ASTRIO

NP (PS03) - PS.03 ASTRIO

Gestione a cura della Federazione Italiana Cronometristi
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